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HAVINT #yFAr—7 v 10GBASE-CU i —7 W (s —7 V£ :5m)
5 | AX-F0110-3D1CU5M | SFPP-CUSM | AX25308-24T4X/-48T2X/-24S4X/-2484XD D Z-HR—h
Ver.3.1 735V 7R—h
AX260A/AX1200S/AX22008/AX2400S/AX25008/AX3600S/AX3800S/AX4600S/
6 | AX-F6300-CCBA12 CBL-A12 AX6300S/AX6600S/AX6700S ) —=
AC200V &R —7 V(7% 3)
7 | AX-F2430-CBLDCC CBLDCC AX25008 >V—2X DC EJFET/VH DC &R —7 v
19 > FTv I~ hevh
8 | AX-F0110-BMNT1 MNTKIT-01 | AX2530S-08P/AX2530S-08PD1/AX2530S-08PD2/AX260A-08T/AX260A-08TF
KAEEL 2 BFETHEHE TR
JehTo T —N
1 | AX-F6244-3S1S SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX H SFP (MMF: 2m~550m)
2 | AX-F6244-3S1L SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX i SFP (MMF: 2m~550m) (SMF: 2m~5km)
3 | AX-F6244-3SB1U SFP-BX1U 1000BASE-BX10-U ] SFP (SMF:0.5m~10km)
4 | AX-F6244-3SB1D SFP-BX1D 1000BASE-BX10-D /i SFP (SMF:0.5m~10km)
5 | AX-F6244-3SB4U SFP-BX4U 1000BASE-BX40-U ] SFP (SMF:0.5m~40km)
6 | AX-F6244-3SB4D SFP-BX4D 1000BASE-BX40-D ffl SFP (SMF:0.5m~40km)
7 | AX-F6244-3S1LH SFP-LH 1000BASE-LH /] SFP (SMF:2m~ 70km)
8 | AX-F6244-3S1LHB SFP-LHB 1000BASE-LHB /i SFP (SMF: 2m~100km)
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9 | AX-F6244-3S1T

10BASE-T/100BASE-TX/1000BASE-T i SFP(UTP:100m)
Ver.3.1.A O R —h

10 | AX-F6244-3S1F

100BASE-FX fi SFP (MMF: 2m~2km)
AX2530S-2484X/-2484XD O PR —F{E 2)
Ver.3.1 xH PR —hk

11 | AX-F0110-3P1S

SFPP-SR

10GBASE-SR i SFP+ (MMF': 2m~300m)
AX2530S-24T4X/-48T2X/-2484X/-2484XD D FHHR—h
Ver.3.1 xHP7R—hk

12 | AX-F0110-3P1L

SFPP-LR

10GBASE-LR /| SFP+ (SMF: 2m~10km)
AX25308-24T4X/-48T2X/-24S4X/-24S4XD D AH7R—h
Ver.3.1 b4 —h

13 | AX-F0110-3P1E

1 | AX-P2530-22AU

SFPP-ER

0S-L2A-U

10GBASE-ER /| SFP+ (SMF: 2m~40km)
AX25308-24T4X/-48T2X/-2484X/-2484XD DI —h
Ver.3.2.B />H R —h

AX25008 SV —XHAT RNV AN TN =T T T T —R T4 A
(AT D7 RS AMEREZ AR

+¥% =27 Wake On LAN

+RSA SecurlD H#ifg

+SML(Split Multi Link)

« 2% 7 (Ver.4.0 3o H R —R)

IR AR AN Ver.4.2 bR —])

AX260A/AX2200S/AX2400S/AX2500S/AX3600S/AX3800S/AX4600S U — I LUt

1 | AXF2430-CBLACA | CBLACA | wyop s i I AC100V FIAEIRY — 71
2 AX-F0110-BCBD1 CBL-D0O1 AX83008/AX2530S-08PD1/AX25308-08PD2 DC EHE7 /L DC EJi7r—7 /v

(1 1) SD AEUA—ROHFIRFIZIBN T,V TRy =7 ATV T NI A=A STV EE A,
(V£ 2) 1000BASE-X (SFP) [# 7 — D B3t b,
(E 3) IMF S TS — 7 VT B IR 4 Bid AX6300S/AX6600S/AX6700S A L7e> TRV ET,
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20174 10 A (Ver.4.8 # 1K)

RT —F L — OB AR E A OBEEA TS LI, BB T

RS OB AR T ERKER T DI LBV ES,

Rt TSI ORLIE B ARE N COR M ZRifEE L TRY, A ARE N/ 7> TRV ET, Mk aTE4 O ko1 T
L IRFEE B RGeS, ARG 2 S0 55 8123, AMNE 2% 8 K O E 5 100 LRI ON K [ A B e e
S g H B A TR D b B R S A s E0<TEENY, 72238, RS A U, MR Y T B W S b TEE N,

AlaxalA BECEDER

Vil e ESI PRSP 3 L

URL : http://www.alaxala.com/

T212-0058

MmENRIGHTEXESH1 TE1&2 5
G =HE L AR

HREEEA URL:
http://www.alaxala.com/jp/contact/
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